
ES-Aluemestaruus  31.1.2026  Tikkurila   P15-50
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Abdul Baqi ABBASSOY 3.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

2 Ubaidullah MUSAH 5.kyu Hontai Judo, H:ki

3 Daniel LINDMAN 3.kyu Loviisan S JS Arashi

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Ahti TUOMINEN 4.kyu Vantaan Jukara

5 Daniel MARTINVIITA 3.kyu Tapanilan Erä Judo

6 Amanda SUNDBERG 3.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Abdul Baqi ABBASSOY Ubaidullah MUSAH 100-000 0:33

100

4 52 Ahti TUOMINEN Daniel MARTINVIITA 000-100 0:39

100

1 33 Abdul Baqi ABBASSOY Daniel LINDMAN 000-001s2 3:00

1

4 64 Ahti TUOMINEN Amanda SUNDBERG 000-101 1:26

100

2 35 Ubaidullah MUSAH Daniel LINDMAN 000-100 0:28

100

5 66 Daniel MARTINVIITA Amanda SUNDBERG 001s1-000 4:34

1

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

LINDMAN

SUNDBERG
100 - 000

8

MARTINVIITA

ABBASSOY
001 - 010s1

9

LINDMAN

ABBASSOY

001 - 000s2

LINDMAN

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

1

0 0

2

2 101

3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

0 0

12 101

21 100

3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Daniel LINDMAN, Loviisan S JS Arashi

Abdul Baqi ABBASSOY, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Amanda SUNDBERG, Meido-Kan, H:ki

Daniel MARTINVIITA, Tapanilan Erä Judo


